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CANOLA OIL SUPPLY/DISPOSITION (crop year - tonnes)

2017/18

2018/19

2019/20

2020/21 Aug-Dec

SUPPLY
Opening stocks
Production
Imports

Total

DISPOSITION
Exports
Domestic use
Closing stocks
Total

Source: Statistics Canada/COPA

77,833
4,142,596
14,460
4,234,889

3,139,386
997,756
97,747
4,234,889

97,747
4,047,724
16,447
4,161,918

3,158,823
907,793
95,302
4,161,918

95,302
4,433,870
19,666
4,548,838

3,434,235
1,041,555

73,048
4,548,838

73,048
1,897,680
8,325
1,979,053

1,373,882
458,878
146,293

1,979,053
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